
Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Astoria High School

2012 09S1Yr: Grade:Term:

ENGLISH 9LA C 0.500

INTEGRATED SCIENCELS C 0.500

SPANISH 1FA B 0.500

PE 1PE A 0.500

BEG WOODSHOPAA C 0.500

FRESHMAN TRANSAE B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.000 2.667

Astoria High School

2012 09S2Yr: Grade:Term:

ENGLISH 9LA D 0.500

ALGEBRA 1MA F 0.000

INTEGRATED SCIENCELS C 0.500

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHYAA F 0.000

SPANISH 1EL D 0.500

PE 2PE A 0.500

HEALTHHE C 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 1.429

Astoria High School

2013 10S1Yr: Grade:Term:

ENGLISH 10LA C 0.500

BIOLOGYLS C 0.500

GLOBAL STUDIESGS C 0.500

DESIGN & DRAWEL B 0.500

SPANISH 2FA F 0.000

COMPETITIVE PEEL B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 2.000

Astoria High School

2013 10S2Yr: Grade:Term:

ENGLISH 10LA D 0.500

ALGEBRA 1AMA D 0.500

BIOLOGYLS B 0.500

GLOBAL STUDIESGS C 0.500

WEIGHT TRAININGEL A 0.500

Continued on next column...

LIBRARY ASSISTANTAE P 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:3.000 1.833

GEOMETRYMA D 0.500

FISHERIES BIOLOGYLS F 0.000

US HISTORYUS C 0.500

ADV DRAWINGEL C 0.500

POTTERYEL D 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:2.500 1.333

ALGEBRA 1BMA F 0.000

GEOMETRYMA F 0.000

MARINE BIOLOGYLS F 0.000

US HISTORYUS D 0.500

PAINTINGFA F 0.000

ADV DRAWINGEL B 0.500

Cred Cmp: GPA:1.000 0.571

121672011-2012

1.000 1.000Art Elective

6.500 3.500 3.000Elective

0.500 0.500Fine Arts

1.000 1.000Global Studies

0.500 0.000 0.500Government

1.000 0.500 0.500Health

4.000 2.500 1.500Language Arts

2.000 2.000Lab Science

3.000 1.000 2.000Math

1.000 1.000Physical Education

0.500 0.000 0.500Personal Finance

1.000 0.000 1.000Science

1.000 0.000 1.000Senior Project

0.500 0.000 0.500Social Science Elective

1.000 1.000US History

 TOTALS 10.50014.50025.000

Essential Skills Writing Not Taken

Essential Skills Math Not Taken

Subject Course Title MarkCred Cmp

Astoria High School

2013 10S2Yr: Grade:Term:

ADV WOODSHOPAA F 0.000

Astoria High School

2014 11S1Yr: Grade:Term:

ENGLISH 11LA C 0.500

Astoria High School

2014 11S2Yr: Grade:Term:

ENGLISH 11LA F 0.000

Days AbsencesDays MembershipSchool Year

Attendance

31012010-2011

Subject Area NeededComplReq'd

Graduation Requirements  -  Credit Summary

0.500 0.500Applied Arts

ResultTest Name

Graduation Requirements - Test History

Method

OSAEssential Skills Reading Passed

^   Astoria High School

Signature

Page 1 of 1

09/15/2015

Male12

GenderGrade

302046

Perm ID

Home Address

Student Name

1389 Miller Ln
Astoria, OR 97103

503-410-938508/14/1998

Date Of Birth Phone

Tucker, Trevor J.

Regular

Graduation Date

Diploma Type

Astoria High School

Astoria School District

1001 W Marine Dr

503-325-3911

Astoria, OR 97103

FaxPhone

Astoria High School

Class of 2016

Class Rank

Enter Date

09/08/2015

Unweighted GPA Unweighted GPA

Unweighted CH 1.605 Unweighted CH 1.605

GPA SUMMARY

Ranked By

Unweighted GPA

Graduation Date

NOTES


